
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

Project Name:  Neighborhood Electric Vehicles 
Contract Administrator:  Michael L. Smith, Telephone # 312 –744-4910, Fax # 312-744-7679   E-mail: michaellsmith@cityofchicago.org                         

     Specification No:  55343   RFQ No:   2541  
Lead Department: Fleet Management, Matthew Stewart, Telephone # 312-744-4302 Fax# 312-744-2799  

            Conference Date: Thursday, June 7, 2007, 2:00 P.M.  Conference Location: 121 North LaSalle Street; Rm.301, Chicago, IL 
 

Attendee Name 
 

Company Name 
 

Company Address 
 
Telephone Number 

 
Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Jeremy Coyne Lift Works, Inc. 1201 W. Hawthorne 
West Chicago, IL 60185 

602-833-4626 630-833-4628 
jcoyne@liftworksinc.com 
 

Bill Shaub Rolling R Golf Carts 29813 S. Route 50 
Peotone, IL 60468 

708-258-3419 708-258-0805 
bshaub@rollingresources.com 

Luz Reyes City of Chicago – 
Dept. of Procurement Services - 
Compliance 

121 N. LaSalle  
City Hall 
Chicago. IL 60602 

312-744-0825 312-744-7677 
gsanders@cityofchicago.org 

Matthew Stewart City of Chicago 
Dept. of Fleet Management 

1685 N. Throop  
Chicago, IL. 60622 

312-744-4302 312-744-2799 
matthew.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

Michael L. Smith City of Chicago 
Dept. of Procurement Services - 
Contracts 

121 N. LaSalle  
City Hall 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-4910 312-744-7679 
michaellsmith@cityofchicago.org 

Noel Phillips Club Car P. O. Box 204658 
Augusta, GA 30917 

800-227-0739 706-869-0781 
noel.phillips@clubcar.com 

Phillip J. Surprenant L & N Supply Company, Inc. 2907 S. Wabash Avenue, Ste 
203 
Chicago, IL 60616 

312-225-5175 312-275-8760 

Michelle Massarella Chicago United Industries 53 W. Jackson Blvd 
Suite 1450 
Chicago, IL 60604 

312-786-1471 312-786-1026 
mmm@cuiltd.comGary  

Gary Pitts Bill Walsh Auto Group P. O. Box 456 
Ottawa, IL 61350 

815-434-2323 815-431-3553 
gpitts@billwalsh.com 

Gregg Minniefield Michael Scott Automotive Group  312-617-6065 773-841-6194 

Bob Kopach The Electric Vehicle Co. 3100 Dundee Road, Ste 403 
Northbrook, IL 60062 

312-852-0132 847-656-8105 
BKopach@PlanetEVC.com 

Rick Sbragia Electric Ave Auto Mall 15350 S. Cicero Ave. 
Oak Forest, IL  60452 

708-687-9770 708-687-9833 
RickSbragia@Yahoo.com 



Attendee Name 
 

Company Name 
 

Company Address 
 
Telephone Number 

 
Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Leah Marinelli Electric Ave Auto Mall 15350 S. Cicero Ave. 
Oak Forest, IL  60452 

708-530-1600 708-687-9833 
leahmarinelli@Yahoo.com 

Todd Pinkston Randall Industries 741 South Route 83 
Elmhurst, IL 60126 

630-833-9100 630-833-9108 
t.pinkston@randallind.com 

Chad Rotert Randall Industries 741 South Route 83 
Elmhurst, IL 60126 

630-833-9100 630-833-9108 
c.rotert@randallind.com 

    

 
    
 


